—— i ——

T I M A G E

Brass Side Arm Wall Light gEak:Xe
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Short Description

Solid brass wall light. Made from marine grade materials, suitable for coastal areas.

e Polished brass finish with clear glass (open underneath).
e EU and US mains voltage versions available.
e Edison screw bulb fitting (SES / ES light bulb not included).

Other finishes available on request, a minimum order quantity may apply.
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Additional Information

Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Glass Diameter (mm)
Protrusion (mm)
Weight (kg)
Manufacturer
Light Element Type
Wattage

Input Voltage

IP Rating

Finish

Glass Type
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250

260

150

290

1.950000
Foresti & Suardi
E27 Edison Screw (E26 US)
Max. 70W
220-240Vac (EU)
P23

Brass

Clear
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