



## Brass Side Arm Wall Light with Hood - EU Mains Voltage

£193.99
Excl. Tax: £161.66

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

Solid brass wall light. Made from marine grade materials, suitable for coastal areas.

- Polished brass finish with clear glass (open underneath).
- EU and US mains voltage versions available.
- Edison screw bulb fitting (SES / ES light bulb not included).

Other finishes available on request, a minimum order quantity may apply.

## **Additional Information**

Height (mm)	250
Diameter (mm)	260
Glass Diameter (mm)	150
Protrusion (mm)	290
Weight (kg)	1.950000
Manufacturer	Foresti & Suardi
Light Element Type	E27 Edison Screw (E26 US)
Wattage	Max. 70W
Input Voltage	220-240Vac (EU)
IP Rating	IP23
Finish	Brass
Glass Type	Clear

